April 1, 2019

DIVISION |

Ranking School
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. St. Stephen’s and St. Agnes School
. St. Christopher's School

. St. Anne’s-Belfield School

. Paul VI Catholic High School

. Episcopal High School

. Norfolk Academy

. Blue Ridge School

Bishop O’Connell High School
Collegiate School
Cape Henry Collegiate School

. Flint Hill School

. Trinity Episcopal School

. Woodberry Forest School

. Bishop Sullivan Cathlic High School

Votes

DIVISION II

Ranking School

1.

North Cross

2. Virginia Episcopal
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. Covenant

. Trinity-Meadow View

. Nansemond-Suffolk

. Seton

. Roanoke Catholic

. Hampton Roads Academy
. Christchurch School

10.

Norfolk Collegiate School

Votes
69
62
58
46
43
28
24
20
18
15




